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ANNEXURE VI

Details of Capital evolution of the transferee/resulting-and-transferor/demerged company:

Date of | No. of shares | Issue Type of Issue | Cumulative Whether
Issue issued Price (IPO/FPO/ Preferential | capital (No of | listed, if
(Rs.) Issue/ Scheme/ Bonus/ | shares) not listed,
Rights, etc.) give
reasons
thereof
10.05.1993 70 | 10 Incorporation- 70 YES
Subscribers to
Memorandum
29.03.1996 8,39,800 | 10 Allotment of shares to 8,39,870 YES
applicants
 27.02.1997 3,24430 | 10 Allotment of shares to 11,64,300 YES
applicants
31.03.2000 13,74,000 | 10 Preferential Allotment 25,38,300 YES
28.04.2000 17,76,810 | 10 Bonus 43,15,110 YES
29.05.2000 3,80,125 | 20 Preferential Allotment 46,95,235 YES
29.06.2000 13,98,725 | 20 Preferential Allotment 60,93,960 YES
21.07.2000 89,080 | 20 Preferential Allotment 61,83,040 YES
21.07.2000 2,00,000 | 10 Allotment of shares to 163,83,040 YES
Saven Employees
Foundation Trust
27.07.2000 26,808 | 20 Preferential Allotment 64,09,848 YES
06.01.2001 36,00,000 | 10 IPO 1,00,09,848 YES
26.07.2005 (31,100) | 10 Shares Forfeited 99,78,748 YES
29.03.2008 9,00,000 | 10 Preferential Allotment 1,08,78,748 YES
TOTAL 1,08,78,748
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